
2019002 GN Belgrave
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA011385
TSA011385

A1

[1] Caleb VAN WIJK

BYE

[1] Seth SEELY

3

4

TSA011392
TSA011392

A2

Chukwuemeka MORDI

BYE

Tiaan HENNING

5

6

TSA021365
TSA021365

GN
GN

A3

[4] Johann COETZEE

BYE

[4] Aldan COETZEE

7

8

TSA011553
TSA011553

GE
GE

A4

Christo HOFFMAN

BYE

Benedict FANJEK

9

10

TSA991704
TSA991704

GE
GE

A5

Jahar PERSAD

BYE

Luke CLIFTON

11

12
TSA040043
TSA040043

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[3] Francois  VAN WYK
[3] Devin BADENHORST

13

14

TSA021199

TSA691016

TSA021199

TSA691016

GN

GN

GN

GN

Kian STEYN

Louis KRITZINGER

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Lars Bo  SORENSEN 6-4, 6-4

15

16
TSA 020548
TSA 020548

GN
GN

A8

BYE

[2] Henco DU PLOOY
[2] TOM SLABBERT

[1] SEELY / VAN WIJK

HENNING / MORDI

6-1, 6-1

[4] COETZEE / COETZEE

FANJEK / HOFFMAN

6-0, 6-0

CLIFTON / PERSAD

[3] BADENHORST / VAN WYK

6-2, 6-3

KRITZINGER / SORENSEN

[2] SLABBERT / DU PLOOY

6-2, 6-2

[1] SEELY / VAN WIJK

[4] COETZEE / COETZEE

6-1, 6-7, 10-1

[3] BADENHORST / VAN WYK

KRITZINGER / SORENSEN

6-4, 6-4

[4] COETZEE / COETZEE

[3] BADENHORST / VAN WYK

7-5, 2-6, 11-9

[3] BADENHORST / VAN WYK
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